£ | CONCEPTRONIC

APOLLYONO1B Wireless Bluetooth
Speaker, Blue

Product Images

Short Description

. Bluetooth 3.0 wireless connectivity

. Built-in microphone for hands-free voice calls

. Plug and Play MP3 music from Micro SD/TF card, USB

. 2000mAh rechargeable battery built-in. Sustains 7hr average operation
. 3.5mm audio input

. FM radio function

. Powerbank function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

3/25/21
https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507



https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507

Description

The APOLLYON is a Bluetooth multimedia speaker which connects to any Bluetooth phone, iPad, tablet, or
laptop. An elegant, artistic design projects pure style, while high quality stereo sound makes the APOLLYON a
great lifestyle accessory.With the added functionality of the Powerbank, a smartphone or iPad can be
charged by this speaker as a temporary power station, at the same time as playing your favorite music.

3/25/21
https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507


https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507

Additional Information

Power input

Number of supported hard drives
Battery capacity (mAh)
Embedded system

Audio power in RMS (watt)

Bluetooth version

Button

Frequency response
Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Color

EAN

Model number

Package contents

MicroSD/TF card slot
USB-A 2.0 port

Total harmonic distortion

DC5V

2000
No
10
3.0

On/Off, Previous/Vol-, Play/Pause, Next/Vol+, Mode
Switch

60HZ-18kHZ
0,753

47

114

254

Blue
4015867203156

APOLLYONO1B

APOLLYONO1B Multilingual quick installation guide USB

charging cable

1

H 0.5%

https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507

3/25/21


https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507

3/25/21
https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507



https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/apollyon01b-wireless-bluetooth-speaker--blue-120835507

