



# APOLLYON01B Wireless Bluetooth Speaker, Blue

#### **Product Images**







#### **Short Description**

- 1. Bluetooth 3.0 wireless connectivity
- 2. Built-in microphone for hands-free voice calls
- 3. Plug and Play MP3 music from Micro SD/TF card, USB
- 4. 2000mAh rechargeable battery built-in. Sustains 7hr average operation
- 5. 3.5mm audio input
- 6. FM radio function
- 7. Powerbank function

### **Description**

The APOLLYON is a Bluetooth multimedia speaker which connects to any Bluetooth phone, iPad, tablet, or laptop. An elegant, artistic design projects pure style, while high quality stereo sound makes the APOLLYON a great lifestyle accessory. With the added functionality of the Powerbank, a smartphone or iPad can be charged by this speaker as a temporary power station, at the same time as playing your favorite music.

## **Additional Information**

Power input	DC 5V
Number of supported hard drives	1
Battery capacity (mAh)	2000
Embedded system	No
Audio power in RMS (watt)	10
Bluetooth version	3.0
Button	On/Off, Previous/Vol-, Play/Pause, Next/Vol+, Mode Switch
Frequency response	60HZ-18kHZ
Product weight (kg)	0,753
Product breadth (mm)	47
Product depth (mm)	114
Product height (mm)	254
Color	Blue
EAN	4015867203156
Model number	APOLLYON01B
Package contents	APOLLYON01B Multilingual quick installation guide USB charging cable
MicroSD/TF card slot	1
USB-A 2.0 port	1
Total harmonic distortion	н 0.5%

